State Board of Elections
Number of Precinctsand Registered Voters by County and City

Within Congressional Districts
as of Close of Books for the November General Election - October 7, 2002

DISTRICT 001'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CAROLINE COUNTY 5 7,030
ESSEX COUNTY 4 5,862
FAUQUIER COUNTY 10 17,429
GLOUCESTER COUNTY 11 20,276
JAMESCITY COUNTY 11 36,029
KING & QUEEN COUNTY 5 4,275
KING GEORGE COUNTY 5 9,196
KING WILLIAM COUNTY 6 8,364
LANCASTER COUNTY 5 7,860
MATHEWSCOUNTY 3 6,546
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 7 6,508
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY 6 8,213
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 8 20,683
RICHMOND COUNTY 7 4,436
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 19 45,764
STAFFORD COUNTY 22 58,506
WESTMORELAND COUNTY 6 9,434
YORK COUNTY 13 36,843
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 5 11,040
HAMPTON CITY 6 17,101
NEWPORT NEWSCITY 17 42,556
POQUOSON CITY 3 7,970
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 2 5,821

Totalsfor District: 001 I 186 397,742
DISTRICT 002'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ACCOMACK COUNTY 21 19,774
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY 6 8,200
HAMPTON CITY 12 27,102
NORFOLK CITY 23 45,004
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 77 249,169

Totalsfor District: 002 I 139 349,249



DISTRICT 003'

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

CHARLESCITY COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY

NEW KENT COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY
HAMPTON CITY

NEWPORT NEWSCITY

NORFOLK CITY

PORTSMOUTH CITY

RICHMOND CITY

Totalsfor District: 003 I

3
23
9
6
7
14
28
34

30
52

DISTRICT 004'

County and City

206

Number of Precincts

4,600
38,375
9,116
8,767
4,588
31,351
55,905
60,382
57,662
66,875

Number of Voters

AMELIA COUNTY

BRUNSWICK COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
DINWIDDIE COUNTY
GREENSVILLE COUNTY
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
NOTTOWAY COUNTY
POWHATAN COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY

CHESAPEAKE CITY
COLONIAL HEIGHTSCITY

EMPORIA CITY
FRANKLINCITY
HOPEWELL CITY

PETERSBURG CITY

SUFFOLK CITY

Totalsfor District: 004 I

5
5
27

DISTRICT 005'

County and City

Number of Precincts

6,896
2,177
78,834
14,328
6,051
19,940
8,340
13,787
8,530
10,124
6,373
117,053
11,094
3,427
5,238
12,281
18,401
41,858

384,732

Number of Voters

ALBEMARLE COUNTY
APPOMATTOX COUNTY
BEDFORD COUNTY

26
9
16

54,128
8,856
21,272



DISTRICT 005'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 9 7,913
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 9 8,149
CAMPBELL COUNTY 17 29,641
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 10 7,856
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 5 5,834
FLUVANNA COUNTY 6 13,277
FRANKLIN COUNTY 23 27,538
GREENE COUNTY 4 8,742
HALIFAX COUNTY 21 20,406
HENRY COUNTY 15 20,992
LUNENBURG COUNTY 11 7,094
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 23 18,112
NEL SON COUNTY 9 9,177
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 31 36,890
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY 10 10,625
BEDFORD CITY 2 3,648
CHARLOTTESVILLECITY 8 22,104
DANVILLE CITY 17 28,083
MARTINSVILLE CITY 6 8,550

Totalsfor District: 005 I 287 378,887
DISTRICT 006'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY 4 3,149
AMHERST COUNTY 11 17,015
AUGUSTA COUNTY 25 35,655
BATH COUNTY 7 3,304
BEDFORD COUNTY 13 16,712
BOTETOURT COUNTY 16 20,050
HIGHLAND COUNTY 9 1,905
ROANOKE COUNTY 24 49,042
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY 17 11,678
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 26 35,653
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 15 21,172
BUENA VISTA CITY 2 3,295
COVINGTON CITY 1 642
HARRISONBURG CITY 5 15,770
LEXINGTON CITY 2 3,253
LYNCHBURG CITY 17 37,495
ROANOKE CITY 32 54,952
SALEM CITY 10 15,119

STAUNTON CITY 5 12,928



DISTRICT 006'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters

WAYNESBORO CITY 4 10,868

Totalsfor District: 006 I 245 I 369,657

DISTRICT 007'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CAROLINE COUNTY 4 6,229
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 35 89,798
CULPEPER COUNTY 13 20,803
GOOCHLAND COUNTY 8 11,709
HANOVER COUNTY 33 57,585
HENRICO COUNTY 65 128,964
LOUISA COUNTY 14 15,442
MADISON COUNTY 9 7,136
ORANGE COUNTY 8 16,544
PAGE COUNTY 5 13,430
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY 6 4,957
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 8 10,660
RICHMOND CITY 20 32,604

Totalsfor District: 007 I 228 415,861
DISTRICT 008'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ARLINGTON COUNTY 46 120,802
FAIRFAX COUNTY 69 180,337
ALEXANDRIA CITY 24 85,810
FALLSCHURCH CITY 5 7,177

Totalsfor District: 008 I 144 I 394,126

DISTRICT 009'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY 8 7,150
BLAND COUNTY 7 4,141
BUCHANAN COUNTY 18 16,528
CARROLL COUNTY 18 16,379
CRAIG COUNTY 11 3,392

DICKENSON COUNTY 13 11,469



DISTRICT 009'

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

FLOYD COUNTY
GILESCOUNTY

GRAYSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY
LEE COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
PATRICK COUNTY

PULASKI COUNTY

ROANOKE COUNTY
RUSSELL COUNTY

SCOTT COUNTY
SMYTH COUNTY

TAZEWELL COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY

WISE COUNTY
WYTHE COUNTY
BRISTOL CITY
COVINGTONCITY
GALAX CITY
NORTONCITY
RADFORD CITY

Totalsfor District: 009 I

5
9
15
11
19
21
13
13
8
14
17
14
24
18
12

=
wNhwARR

DISTRICT OlOI

County and City

315

Number of Precincts

8,851
10,436
10,475
12,469
14,909
42,616
10,449
20,119
10,104
18,052
15,353
18,265
26,801
30,981
23,202
16,385
10,833

3,085

3,694

2,501

7,129

Number of Voters

CLARKE COUNTY
FAIRFAX COUNTY

FAUQUIER COUNTY
FREDERICK COUNTY
LOUDOUN COUNTY
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY
MANASSASPARK CITY

MANASSASCITY

WINCHESTER CITY

Totalsfor District: 010 I

=
50
8
19
52
11
12
1
5
5

DISTRICT 011'

County and City

170

Number of Precincts

7,726
141,774
17,723
35,831
119,774
29,502
18,402
5,022
18,644
13,293

407,691

Number of Voters




DISTRICT 011'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 101 272,282
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 42 122,534
FAIRFAX CITY 6 13,806
Totalsfor District: 011 I 149 408.622



